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11 Summary

(1) Name of Item and Quantity to be Procured :

Procurement of a lease of network equipment system for Shizuoka City Hall

to be used for issuance of certificates at convenience stores

1 set
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(2)

(3)

(4)

Term of Implementation (Term of Lease):
From January 1, 2026, to December 31, 2030
Date and Time of Tender:

Monday, Jun 23, 2025, 10:00 a.m.
Division in Charge:

Family Register Management Division
Civic Affairs Bureau

City of Shizuoka

5-1 Ote—machi, Aoi—ku

Shizuoka City, Shizuoka Prefecture
420-8602 Japan

Tel: 054-221-1052




